AL

SOLN EMIASTO"!;‘ W]EL] CK]

Sp.zo.0.

Puchar Solnego Miasta I I ;@

Wieliczka, 27/2 - 25/6/2016

Konkurencja 26
27/2/2016 - 15:46

Chtopcow, 200m zmienny

11 - 14 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

2 Staszowski Jakub
3 Kaminski Bartosz
4 Sowa Barttomiej

Seria2z5

1 Goscinski Jakub

2 Pajerski Jakub

3 Kedra Kamil

4 Mazur Maksymilian
5 Nowak Woijciech

Seria3z5

1 Kogut Tadeusz
2 Bukata Bartosz
3 Strek Kacper

4 Gohla Kamil

5 Jakubiec Kacper
6 Wysocki Jakub

Seria4z5

1 Tomaniewski Filip
2 Sadowy Piotr

3 Jamroz Michat

4 Lamla Filip

5 Potec¢ Jakub

6 Masiuk Ksawery

Seria5z5

1 Piechota Edgar
2 Kalkan Jakub

3 Synowiec Mikotaj
4 Przystat Adam

5 Malarz Marcin

6 Kus$ Aleksander

Rok ur.

05
05

05

FRRA

03

05
03

8RR

03
02

03

02
03
03

Jordan Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Kmita Zabierzéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Jordan Krakow

STP Nowy Sacz

Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Ikar Mielec

Siemacha ASP Krakéw

STP Nowy Sacz

STP Nowy Sacz

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Jednosc¢ Przyszowice
STP Nowy Sacz
BOSIR Brzesko

Aquarius Myslenice
Jednosc¢ Przyszowice
UKS Omega Olkusz
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Victoria Kozy

UKS Omega Olkusz

2585

3:39.

25&355

3:28.59
3:12.24
2:59.98
3:11.11
3:21.52
3:37.35

2:55.00
2:49.34
2:47.67
2:48.00
2:54.44
2:55.00

2:41.48
2:39.98
2:24.42
2:37.16
2:40.70
2:46.94

Obstuga zawoddéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43111
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